Jason Nelson

Ruth Reddy
Consumers Energy
Consumers Energy
Straight talk wireless
Viasat

IRS

WEX

Accident Fund
WalMart

WalMart

Akron Brass CO.
Accucomp computers
MacQueen emergency

Colfax-Greenwood Fire Department

Bills for Approval
Sept 12 2022

Wage August 2022

Sec/Tres Wage August 2022-internet
monthly service

monthly service

monthly service

monthly service

Aug 2022 tax deposit

truck fuel

Workers Comp Policy renewal
batteries

batteries

replacement nozzle kit
Laptop/programs

VersaPro Coat

300.00
180.00
117.56
25.64
17.03
50.60
68.85
268.55
2,288.00
6771
94.02
60.37
1,411.00
555.06

TOTAL

5,504.39



